Low-cost lineup of chassis cases released!
SIMPLE ALUMINIUM SHEET
METAL BOX with COVER
CASE BOX RACK & CUSTOM
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.
T-1
■ Simple aluminium sheet metal box with an aluminium sheet cover.
■ Internal surface of the sheet aluminium is unfinished, making

φ8.5
2
4.
4
3
H
AST3-
NEW PRODUCT Vol.1   2020.7
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. H dimension Included screw Recommended PCB
Thickness (mm)
Recommended torque
（N・m）
AST2.5-5B 5 M2.5-5 panhead 1.0〜2.0 0.3 0.6  4
AST2.5-10B 10 M2.5-5 panhead 1.0〜2.0 0.3 0.8  4
AST3-6B 6 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.5  4
AST3-10B 10 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.6  4
AST3-15B 15 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.8  4
AST3-20B 20 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 2.1   4
AST4-10.5B 10.5 M4-8 panhead 1.0〜3.5 0.8 2.6  4
AST4-20B 20 M4-8 panhead 1.0〜3.5 0.8 3.2   4
AST2.5-5B-P 5 None ─ 0.3 0.6 100
AST2.5-10B-P 10 None ─ 0.3 0.8 100
AST3-6B-P 6 None ─ 0.4 1.5 100
AST3-10B-P 10 None ─ 0.4 1.6 100
AST3-15B-P 15 None ─ 0.4 1.8 100
AST3-20B-P 20 None ─ 0.4 2.1 100
AST4-10.5B-P 10.5 None ─ 0.8 2.6 50
AST4-20B-P 20 None ─ 0.8 3.2 50
AST.indd   1 20/07/20   10:20
Adhesive tape
Adhesive tape
PE Tube

R1
.5
2-R2
2
1.5
2
3
7.3
2435 27
1
■ FCK mounting bracket is required for installation.
■ Not suitable for FC4 (H = 37.9mm).
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. L Box length
FDR- 50  50 100
FDR-100 100 150
FDR-150 150 200
FDR-205 205 250
FDR-249 249 300
FDR-300 300 350
FDR-350 350 400
FDR-450 450 500
FDR-550 550 600
Components
Material Color / Finish
Aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver / Anodized
FDR SERIES DIN-RAIL